
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 12/31/21 06:02AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Bail Jumping

BE215761612/30/21  11:06PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NELSON AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 18.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 150.00lbs.

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE215760112/30/21  08:43PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD APT: 60

BADGER STATE MAINTENANCE, 117 SUNNYSIDE DR, MILTON WI

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 24.00  Height: 6'03"  Weight: 180.00lbs.

Strangulation

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE215758912/30/21  07:15PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAYETTE AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 30.00  Height: 6'03"  Weight: 240.00lbs.

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Abuse Repeater

BE215757612/30/21  05:46PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FAYETTE AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 30.00  Height: 6'03"  Weight: 240.00lbs.

Check Welfare

BE215757012/30/21  04:31PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Bail Jumping

BE215755812/30/21  03:02PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

ARRESTED: NAJERA-ARMENTA, VALENTIN   M/L  Age: 37.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE215755212/30/21  01:44PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST; 1/2



Homicide, Attempt Firearm

BE215755012/30/21  01:30PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARRISON AV

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE215754412/30/21  12:51PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD & FREDERICK ST

ARRESTED: GARLAND, MARY MAY  F/W  Age: 39.00  City: TOWN OF NEWARK WI

Bench Warrant

BE215754212/30/21  12:07PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV & WOODWARD AV

ARRESTED: WILLIAMS, SIEARRA SHAYLYNN  F/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE215754112/30/21  12:07PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV & WOODWARD AV

ARRESTED: WILLIAMS, SIEARRA SHAYLYNN  F/B  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE215752712/30/21  09:26AM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MORSE AV

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE215751912/30/21  08:06AM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

TENTH ST & MIDDLE ST

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE215749912/30/21  12:49AM HELLAND M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PARK AV

ARRESTED: LIPPERT, BRENT JAMES  M/W  Age: 31.00  City: TOWN BRADFORD WI

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE215749712/30/21  12:19AM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

NINTH ST & ROOSEVELT AV

ARRESTED: BRYSON, ANTHONY JAMES  M/B  Age: 56.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE215745012/29/21  07:10PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST & MIDDLE ST



Bench Warrant

BE215744912/29/21  07:10PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TENTH ST

ARRESTED: RUNNING, ADRIAN   M/W  Age: 17.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE215744512/29/21  05:56PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE215743712/29/21  05:05PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HIGHLAND AV

Disorderly Conduct Domestic Violence with Knife

BE215743312/29/21  04:15PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHERIDAN AV

ARRESTED: AMBRIZ, FERNANDO   M/W  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Burglary, Resd, Unlawful En

BE215741912/29/21  02:33PM BELMONTES B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E RIDGE RD

STOLEN:  Television

Check Welfare

BE215741212/29/21  01:14PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 N ROBINSON DR

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE215737212/29/21  02:49AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

Bench Warrant

BE215736912/29/21  01:23AM MORRIS G

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MARTAIN, JANET L  F/W  Age: 46.00  City: SOUTH MILWAUKEE WI

Theft, Veh, Automobile

Fleeing an Officer

BE215736612/29/21  12:41AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV



Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

False Imprisonment

Disorderly Conduct

Weapons Offense

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

Probation or Parole Violation

BE215736312/28/21  11:25PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SHOPIERE RD

BELOIT MOBIL MART, 1902 SHOPIERE RD, BELOIT WI

ARRESTED: HARLEY, GARVIN TERRELL  M/B  Age: 51.00  City: BELOIT WI

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE215735812/28/21  10:47PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: HUFFMAN, RACHAEL RENEE  F/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE215735612/28/21  10:23PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: HUFFMAN, RACHAEL RENEE  F/W  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE215732612/28/21  06:20PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  PATHFINDER TITAN Bicycle

Probation or Parole Violation

BE215729812/28/21  01:15PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

ARRESTED: BEIRL, ROBERT LOUIS  M/W  Age: 34.00  City: TOWN OF BELOIT WI

Animal Bite

BE215729512/28/21  01:02PM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WHITE AV

Found Property

BE215726712/28/21  09:38AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

FOUND PROPERTY: White    Knife

FOUND PROPERTY: Blue    Paper Towel

FOUND PROPERTY: Silver   SHEFFIELD Knife

FOUND PROPERTY: Orange  DAYQUIL VICKS Medication

Check Welfare

BE215726112/28/21  08:02AM DRISCOLL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUMMIT AV




	Media Report
	BE2157616
	BE2157616

	BE2157601
	BE2157601

	BE2157589
	BE2157589

	BE2157576
	BE2157576

	BE2157570
	BE2157558
	BE2157558

	BE2157552
	BE2157550
	BE2157544
	BE2157544

	BE2157542
	BE2157542

	BE2157541
	BE2157541

	BE2157527
	BE2157519
	BE2157519

	BE2157499
	BE2157499

	BE2157497
	BE2157497

	BE2157450
	BE2157449
	BE2157449

	BE2157445
	BE2157437
	BE2157433
	BE2157433

	BE2157419
	BE2157419
	BE2157419
	BE2157419



	BE2157412
	BE2157372
	BE2157369
	BE2157369

	BE2157366
	BE2157363
	BE2157363

	BE2157358
	BE2157358

	BE2157356
	BE2157356

	BE2157326
	BE2157326
	BE2157326
	BE2157326



	BE2157298
	BE2157298

	BE2157295
	BE2157267
	BE2157267
	BE2157267
	BE2157267



	BE2157261


